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Cloud County Community College  1-800-729-5101 
Cloud County Community College  785-243-1435 
           
Name Email Office 
Stefanie Perret MSN, RN 
Dean of Nursing & Allied Health 

sperret@cloud.edu       785-243-1435 Ext 332 

Sara Beikman MSN, RN 
Nursing Faculty 

sbeikman@cloud.edu 785-243-1435 Ext 331 

Kim Smith MSN, RN 
Nursing Faculty 

kim.smith@cloud.edu 785-243-1435 Ext 329 

Sandra Grubb BSN, RN 
Nursing Faculty 

sgrubb@cloud.edu 785-243-1435 Ext 717 

Kelsey Longfellow MSN, RN 
Nursing Professor 

klongfellow@cloud.edu 785-243-1435 Ext 375 

Jeffrey Metzler BSN, RN, CAC 
Nursing Faculty 

Jeffrey.Metzler@cloud.edu  785-243-1435 Ext 328 

Linda Ramsey RN 
Allied Health Faculty 

linda.ramsey@cloud.edu  785-243-1435 Ext 737 

Amanda Wolf 
Administrative Assistant 

awolf@cloud.edu  785-243-1435 Ext 301 

 
Adjunct Faculty contact information will be provided per course. 
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